Date
8/15
8/24

8/29

8/31
9/6
9/12
9/15
9/18
9/19
9/27
9/29
10/4
10/5
10/10
10/12
10/17
10/19
10/24
10/26
10/31
11/2
11/4

Head Coach:
Assistant:

Day
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Emily Gaston

2023 GVVB Schedule

Home/Away
Home
Home

Away

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
TBD
TBD
TBD

Opponent
Jefferson Christian Academy
Southern Virginia Academy

Lynchburg HomeSchool

Grace Christian School
Craig County High School
Roanoke Catholic School

Miller School
Craig County High School
Virginia Episcopal School
Roanoke Catholic School

Lynchburg HomeSchool

The Covenant School

Faith Christian School

Westover Christian Academy
Southern Virginia Academy
Eastern Mennonite School

Carlisle School
Chatham Hall
New Covenat Schools
BRAC Tournament Quarterfinals

BRAC Tournament Semifinals

BRAC Tournament Final

as of 8/14/23

Time
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM

7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
5:45 PM
TBD
TBD
TBD

Notes:
Scrimmage

Clearview Baptist Church
2183 Sunnymeade Rd
Rustburg, VA 24588

Staunton, VA

Pittsylvania Community Center



