				as of 8/14/23	
		2023 GVVI	3 Schedule		
Date	Day	Home/Away	Opponent	Time	Notes:
8/15	Tuesday	Home	Jefferson Christian Academy	6:00 PM	Scrimmage
8/24	Thursday	Home	Southern Virginia Academy	6:30 PM	
8/29	Tuesday	Away	Lynchburg HomeSchool	7:15 PM	Clearview Baptist Church 2183 Sunnymeade Rd Rustburg, VA 24588
8/31	Thursday	Away	Grace Christian School	7:00 PM	Staunton, VA
9/6	Wednesday	Home	Craig County High School	6:30 PM	
9/12	Tuesday	Home	Roanoke Catholic School	6:30 PM	
9/15	Friday	Away	Miller School	6:00 PM	
9/18	Monday	Home	Craig County High School	7:00 PM	
9/19	Tuesday	Home	Virginia Episcopal School	6:00 PM	
9/27	Wednesday	Away	Roanoke Catholic School	6:30 PM	
9/29	Friday	Home	Lynchburg HomeSchool	6:30 PM	
10/4	Wednesday	Home	The Covenant School	6:00 PM	
10/5	Thursday	Away	Faith Christian School	5:00 PM	
10/10	Tuesday	Away	Westover Christian Academy	6:00 PM	
10/12	Thursday	Away	Southern Virginia Academy	7:00 PM	
10/17	Tuesday	Home	Eastern Mennonite School	5:30 PM	
10/19	Thursday	Away	Carlisle School	5:45 PM	
10/24	Tuesday	Away	Chatham Hall	6:00 PM	Pittsylvania Community Cente
10/26	Thursday	Away	New Covenat Schools	5:45 PM	
10/31	Tuesday	TBD	BRAC Tournament Quarterfinals	TBD	
11/2	Thursday	TBD	BRAC Tournament Semifinals	TBD	
11/4	Saturday	TBD	BRAC Tournament Final	TBD	
Head Coach:	Emily Gaston				
Assistant:					